
Name/Event Buckell Sprint 
Invite

vs. 
Navy/Lafayette

Bucknell 
Trials/Finals 
Invite

at UMBC Florida Gulf 
Coast Relay 
Invite

at Army Black 
Knight 
Diving Invite

at Colgate vs. Columbia vs. Delaware at Lehigh at Navy 
Invitational

at Patriot 
League 
Championships

11/5/2005 11/12/05 11/19-20/2005 12/03/05 1/06/06 1/13/06 1/14-15 1/17/06 1/21/06 1/27/06 2/4/06 2/11/06 2/23-2/25/06

NTS W, 155-143/ W, 
210-89

2nd of 4 teams L, 141-94 3rd of 5 teams W, 181-108 NTS L, 165-135 L, 167-133 W, 141-102 W, 184-123 NTS 1st of 8 teams

Altman
50 Back 29.94 (1st)
100 Back 58.89 (1st) 58.96 (2nd) 57.18 (1st) F; 

58.33 (1st) P
58.54 (1st) 59.06 (2nd) 58.76 (1st) 59.60 (1st) 58.21 (3rd) P; 

57.74 (3rd) F
200 Back 2:04.57 (1st) 2:03.03 (1st) F; 

2:07.58 (2nd) P
2:05.57 (1st) 2:04.50 (1st) 2:04.59 (1st) 2:03.90 (1st) 2:03.74 (1st) 2:06.33 (1st) 2:03.60 (1st) P; 

2:00.87 (1st) F 
100 Fly 1:00.74 (3rd) 59.08 (9th) F; 

1:00.84 (10th) P
1:00.54 (4th) 1:01.19 (3rd)

100 Free 54.91 (2nd)
200 Free 1:54.55 (2nd) F; 

1:57.60 (6th) P
1:56.91 (2nd) 1:55.00 (1st) 1:53.45 (3rd) P;  

1:52.74 (4th) (TT-
1) F

500 Free 5:10.14 (2nd) 5:14.83 (3rd)

Brown
50 Free 27.94 (31st)
100 Free 59.00 (29th) 59.06 (25th) P
200 Free 2:02.20 (12th) 2:04.83 (25th) P 1:59.85 (23rd) P
500 Free 5:14.86 (4th) 5:15.66 (7th) F; 

5:15.21 (5th) P
5:19.39 (2nd) 5:20.07 (5th) 5:13.63 (4th) 5:07.33 (6th) P; 

5:06.26 (5th) (TT-
6) F

1000 Free 10:50.43 (4th) 10:49.79 (4th) 10:36.90 (2nd) 10:54.56 (3rd)

1650 Free 17:50.05 (4th) 17:53.29 (4th) 17:18.61 (2nd) 
(TT-4)

Butrie
100 Back 1:08.24 (17th)
100 Fly 1:02.48 (8th)
50 Free 26.47 (15th) 25.51 (10th) F; 

25.84 (14th) P
26.02 (6th) 25.54 (5th) 25.73 (5th) 25.63 (4th)

100 Free 56.05 (8th) 55.19 (6th) 56.27 (13th) F; 
56.03 (12th) P

55.59 (5th) 55.27 (5th) 55.39 (7th) 54.24 (14th) P;  
54.32 (15th) F

200 Free 2:04.03 (19th) 2:00.08 (6th) 2:00.51 (16th) F; 
2:00.58 (16th) P

1:58.92 (4th) 1:59.68 (4th) 1:56.43 (7th) P;  
1:56.56 (8th) F

500 Free 5:23.52 (11th) 5:22.68 (13th) F; 
5:26.45 (17th) P

5:21.66 (5th) 5:13.32 (12th) P; 
5:12.80 (12th) F

Cottrell 
100 Breast 1:13.93 (6th) 1:13.46 (--) 1:10.47 (T-1st)
200 Breast 2:43.45 (--)
100 Fly 1:03.66 (10th)
200 Fly 2:31.05 (7th)
50 Free 27.36 (--)
100 Free 59.09 (--)

DiMichelle
50 Breast 35.86 (15th)



100 Breast 1:16.77 (14th) 1:15.75 (--) 1:17.08 (16th) F; 
1:16.41 (15th) P

1:15.18 (--) 1:16.48 (--) 1:11.56 (3rd)

200 Breast 2:42.70 (--) 2:44.39 (18th) P 2:41.16 (--) 2:39.04 (--) 2:32.21 (1st)
50 Free 27.98 (33rd) 27.01 (12th) 27.49 (24th) P 27.34 (--)
100 Free 59.42 (26th) P
200 Free 2:10.13 (33rd)
100 IM 1:10.66 (23rd)
200 IM 2:19.89 (4th)

Donley
50 Fly 28.93 (14th)
50 Free 27.46 (26th)
100 Free 59.02 (30th) 58.27 (22nd) P 2:00.63 (6th) 59.49 (19th)
200 Free 2:04.95 (20th) 1:59.04 (3rd) 2:05.17 (26th) P 2:01.61 (7th) 2:01.23 (5th) 1:56.49 (8th) P; 

1:56.36 (7th) F
500 Free 5:19.12 (8th) 5:16.21 (5th) 5:18.61 (10th) F; 

5:26.23 (16th) P
5:26.08 (4th) 5:19.60 (4th) 5:15.08 (4th) 5:20.11 (8th) 5:18.57 (6th) 5:13.65 (1st)  5:03.79 (3rd) P; 

5:02.69 (3rd) F
1000 Free 10:55.55 (3rd) 10:40.87 (--)
1650 Free 18:23.39 (12th) 17:27.89 (4th) 

Faurie
50 Back 30.31 (4th)
100 Back 1:05.45 (8th) 1:04.88 (11th) 1:04.92 (13th) F; 

1:05.32 (12th) P
1:05.85 (5th) 1:07.82 (6th) 1:04.92 (6th)

200 Back 2:19.52 (11th) 2:18.87 (12th) F; 
2:19.58 (12th) P

2:22.38 (6th) 2:18.17 (5th) 2:23.05 (6th) 2:17.80 (8th)

100 Breast 1:14.70 (10th) 1:15.63 (9th)
100 Fly 1:03.41 (7th) 1:03.77 (11th) 1:04.69 (15th) F; 

1:04.65 (16th) P
1:02.87 (--) 1:05.11 (14th) 1:01.92 (--) P

200 Fly 2:18.50 (--) 2:15.91 (--) P
100 IM 1:05.25 (9th)
200 IM 2:18.62 (13th) F; 

2:21.21 (16th) P
2:18.65 (--) 2:20.41 (7th) 2:18.67 (--) P

Fritz
1 Meter Dive 225.15 (3rd) 190.71 (4th) 172.50 (7th) F; 

185.85 (4th) P
198.45 (--) 198.45 (6th) 

F; 187.05 
(6th) P

142.20 (7th) 178.65 (5th) 196.34 (4th) 199.50 (3rd) 190.50 (2nd) 132.35 (22nd) P

3 Meter Dive 226.60 (4th) 205.42 (3rd) 186.25 (4th) F; 
180.55 (4th) P

200.65 (--) 200.65 (6th) 
F; 195.56 
(6th) P

214.43 (5th) 194.32 (4th) 203.17 (3rd) 178.50 (5th) 207.60 (1st) 206.00 (7th) P; 
198.35 (7th) F

Gallardo
100 Back 1:08.65 (19th)
50 Breast 33.67 (10th)
100 Breast 1:13.74 (9th) 1:12.27 (8th) 1:12.10 (9th) F; 

1:12.34 (10th) P
1:11.91 (--) 1:12.07 (7th) 1:11.50 (6th) 1:12.53 (5th) 1:10.00 (--) P

200 Breast 2:34.92 (6th) 2:35.20 (13th) F; 
2:36.44 (12th) P

2:35.80 (6th) 2:33.18 (5th) 2:34.18 (5th) 2:32.89 (--) 2:34.33 (--) 2:30.15 (--) P

100 Fly 1:04.33 (12th)
100 Free 58.60 (14th)
200 Free 2:06.55 (24th)
100 IM 1:05.66 (10th)
200 IM 2:19.83 (11th) 2:19.36 (14th) F; 

2:19.69 (13th) P
2:21.04 (8th) 2:19.67 (--) 2:20.07 (--) 2:19.52 (6th)

400 IM 4:55.54 (8th) 4:56.27 (18th) P 4:51.81 (--) P

Goeller



100 Back 1:01.38 (4th) 1:01.61 (4th) 1:02.08 (3rd)
200 Back 2:10.82 (3rd) 2:10.00 (4th) F; 

2:11.42 (4th) P
2:12.32 (3rd) 2:11.43 (2nd) 2:09.48 (3rd) 2:09.47 (4th) 2:11.18 (3rd) 2:06.92 (5th) P; 

2:06.71 (4th) F  
50 Breast 32.51 (5th)
100 Breast 1:10.73 (5th) 1:09.58 (5th) F; 

1:09.23 (3rd) P
200 Free 1:59.62 (1st)
500 Free 5:10.61 (1st)
200 Fly 2:13.15 (3rd) 2:12.16 (5th)
100 IM 1:02.67 (2nd)
200 IM 2:10.28 (3rd) 2:10.98 (1st) F; 

2:12.51 (3rd) P
2:14.10 (4th) 2:12.67 (2nd) 2:12.20 (2nd) 2:12.13 (1st) 2:10.30 (7th) P;  

2:09.41 (7th) F 
400 IM 4:40.78 (2nd) 4:37.27 (2nd) F; 

4:41.75 (2nd) P
4:35.03 (1st) 4:32.59 (4th) P; 

4:31.63 (5th) F 

Horstmann
100 Back 1:06.76 (14th)
100 Fly 1:02.42  (7th)
50 Free 25.42 (4th) 25.24 (6th) 25.59 (12th) F; 

25.68 (12th) P
25.75 (6th) 25.13 (17th) P

100 Free 54.38 (3rd) 54.59 (5th) 55.38 (9th) F; 
55.47 (9th) P 

54.89 (5th) 54.52 (3rd) 54.42 (3rd) 54.28 (5th) 54.29 (3rd) 55.25 (3rd) 54.46 (17th) P

200 Free 1:57.76 (2nd) 1:57.69 (11th) F; 
1:58.78 (12th) P

1:59.38 (4th) 1:58.21 (3rd) 1:58.28 (3rd) 1:56.72 (3rd) 1:56.57 (3rd) 1:58.04 (3rd) 1:58.17 (16th) P; 
1:56.79 (13th) F

Krakowski
50 Fly 27.44 (1st)
100 Fly 1:00.03 (2nd) 1:00.12 (5th) 1:00.03 (5th) F; 

59.90 (5th) P
59.16 (1st) 59.53 (3rd) 58.39 (1st) 59.42 (1st) 57.92 (4th) P; 

58.67 (7th) F
50 Free 25.71 (6th) 25.01 (5th) 25.08 (6th) F; 

25.23 (8th) P
25.41 (4th) 25.18 (2nd) 25.21 (3rd) 24.81 (3rd) 24.81 (2nd) 25.75 (3rd) 24.41 (6th) P; 

24.32 (5th) 
100 Free 57.48 (16th) 56.69 (17th) P 55.60 (6th) 56.60 (4th) 54.18 (13th) P; 

54.03 (13th) F

List
100 Free 1:00.72 (35th) 58.61 (23rd) P
200 Free 2:05.51 (22nd) 2:05.88 (28th) P 2:06.59 (--)
500 Free 5:28.97 (15th) 5:28.10 (--) 5:27.67 (16th) F; 

5:25.97 (15th) P
5:34.72 (7th) 5:11.12 (2nd)

1000 Free 11:08.80 (9th) 10:36.34 (2nd) 
(TT-9)

1650 Free 19:02.76 (18th)

Lovallo
100 Back 1:05.81 (7th)
50 Fly 27.94 (5th)
100 Fly 1:03.00 (9th)
50 Free 26.02 (9th) 25.94 (15th) F; 

25.60 (11th) P
26.07 (5th) 24.98 (13th) P;  

24.98 (12th) F
100 Free 54.81 (4th) 55.20 (7th) F; 

55.13 (7th) P
56.02 (6th) 55.41 (4th) 55.16 (4th) 54.66 (6th) 55.42 (4th) 56.13 (4th) 54.31 (16th) P;  

53.78 (10th) F
200 Free 1:58.32 (4th) 2:01.73 (5th) 2:00.29 (6th) 1:59.18 (5th) 1:58.61 (19th) P
200 IM 2:17.11 (6th)

Lukens
50 Breast 35.39 (14th)
100 Breast 1:17.02 (15th)



200 Breast 2:37.69 (9th) 2:38.35 (14th) F; 
2:42.36 (14th) P

2:40.71 (--) 2:38.21 (7th) 2:33.04 (2nd)

100 Fly 1:06.69 (--)
200 Fly 2:19.17 (9th) 2:21.70 (16th) F; 

2:18.02 (12th) P
2:20.08 (7th) 2:18.24 (6th) 2:17.57 (5th) 2:18.41 (6th) 2:24.73 (5th) 2:18.02 (4th)

200 Free 2:09.88 (31st)
500 Free 5:31.33 (17th)
1000 Free 10:56.49 (6th)
1650 Free 18:06.04 (7th) 18:09.86 (6th)
100 IM 1:07.29 (15th)
200 IM 2:21.98 (--) 2:19.92 (--) 2:19.94 (6th)
400 IM 4:58.27 (13th) 4:52.10 (13th) F; 

4:54.93 (16th) P
4:46.35 (1st)

Lyons
50 Fly 30.80 (28th)
200 Fly 2:28.76 (19th) P 2:30.23 (8th) 2:26.16 (8th) 2:25.16 (8th)
50 Free 28.02 (35th)
100 Free 58.74 (26th)
200 Free 2:03.87 (17th) 2:03.89 (22nd) P 1:56.50 (9th) P;  

1:55.80 (9th) (TT-
9) F

500 Free 5:18.29 (7th) 5:20.09 (6th) 5:25.17 (15th) F; 
5:19.89 (11th) P

5:17.75 (7th) 5:16.48 (5th) 5:10.56 (7th) P; 
5:10.03 (6th) F

1000 Free 10:50.49 (4th) 11:14.83 (8th) 10:52.44 (2nd) 10:57.31 (6th) 10:48.25 (4th)
1650 Free 18:34.94 (14th) 17:33.29 (5th) 

(TT-9)

Minerowicz
1 Meter Dive 163.40 (8th) F; 

146.25 (8th) P
163.27 (4th) 188.95 (--) 188.95 (7th) 

F; 170.75 
(7th) P

186.45 (5th) 179.24 (4th) 197.17 (3rd) 188.67 (5th) 175.73 (3rd) 155.25 P

3 Meter Dive 149.55 (8th) F; 
154.45 (8th) P

158.65 (--) 158.65 (8th) 
F; 178.20 
(8th) P

189.08 (7th) 193.57 (5th) 178.34 (4th) 194.70 (4th) 194.48 (3rd) 188.30 (11th) P

Molzon
50 Breast 35.06 (13th)
100 Breast 1:19.12 (18th) 1:13.61 (13th) F; 

1:13.54 (12th) P
1:13.84 (--) 1:18.54 (--) 1:13.08 (8th)

200 Breast 2:43.19 (--) 2:43.92 (17th) P 2:41.76 (--) 2:40.72 (--) 2:37.13 (3rd)
100 Free 1:00.81 (36th)
200 Free 2:13.80 (34th) 2:09.52 (--)
500 Free 5:48.02 (23rd) 5:46.47 (24th) P 5:31.41 (5th)
1000 Free 11:38.97 (--)
1650 Free 19:29.27 (19th)
400 IM 5:14.63 (17th)

Munson
100 Back 1:01.66 (5th) F; 

1:01.46 (4th) P
59.62 (6th) P;  
59.70 (6th) F

200 Back 2:13.77 (7th) F; 
2:13.17 (7th) P

2:13.49 (6th)

50 Fly 27.74 (3rd)
100 Fly 59.96 (1st) 59.23 (1st) 59.55 (3rd) F; 

59.58 (2nd) P
59.64 (3rd) 59.66 (4th) 57.20 (3rd) (TT-

4) P; 57.53 (3rd) 
F



200 Fly 2:09.25 (2nd) 2:10.40 (3rd) F; 
2:09.30 (4th) P 

2:11.01 (2nd) 2:08.07 (1st) 2:08.75 (1st) 2:06.90 (2nd) 2:06.91 (1st) 2:09.63 (1st) 2:05.93 (1st) P; 
2:04.54 (1st)(TT-
1) F 

50 Free 26.97 (23rd)
200 Free 2:01.51 (9th) 1:59.74 (2nd)
100 IM 1:02.89 (3rd)
200 IM 2:13.44 (3rd) 2:15.35 (3rd)

Neligan
50 Fly 29.23 (17th)
100 Fly 1:03.92 (8th) 1:02.39 (6th)
200 Fly 2:17.97 (8th) 2:17.74 (13th) F; 

2:20.58 (16th) P
2:14.14 (2nd) 2:12.83 (6th) 2:13.22 (4th) 2:11.18 (10th) P;  

2:10.52 (12th) 
(TT-10) F

100 Free 56.56 (11th) 57.30 (19th) P 57.02 (8th)
200 Free 2:00.28 (8th) 1:58.67 (5th) 1:59.78 (5th)
500 Free 5:16.78 (6th) 5:14.21 (2nd) 5:11.98 (4th) F; 

5:16.51 (6th) P
5:21.36 (3rd) 5:11.77 (2nd) 5:15.95 (5th) 5:12.43 (2nd) 5:15.59 (3rd) 5:12.27 (11th) P; 

5:06.38 (9th) (TT-
7) F

1000 Free 10:45.12 (2nd) 10:50.00 (3rd) 10:43.18 (3rd) 10:33.58 (1st) 
(TT-8)

1650 Free 18:04.17 (6th) 17:32.44 (3rd) 
(TT-7)

17:24.25 (3rd) 
(TT-5)

O'Neill
200 Back 2:29.83 (8th)
50 Free 27.72 (30th)
100 Free 58.36 (23rd) 58.14 (10th) 59.65 (--)
200 Free 2:03.41 (14th) 2:02.96 (12th) 2:07.50 (29th) P 2:05.71 (--) 2:04.92 (7th) 2:02.08 (3rd)
500 Free 5:27.77 (14th) 5:29.61 (--) 5:34.17 (19th) P 5:18.82 (1st)
1000 Free 11:03.39 (4th) 11:14.83 (--) 11:04.12 (4th)
1650 Free 18:41.84 (15th)
400 IM 5:04.81 (15th) 5:19.19 (21st)

Purnell
100 Breast 1:13.04 (7th)
100 Back 1:08.36 (6th) 1:08.25 (8th)
100 Fly 1:04.09 (7th) 1:03.52 (8th) 1:03.54 (8th) 1:01.63 (4th)
50 Free 27.20 (--) 26.91 (7th) 27.16 (8th) 26.25 (6th)
100 Free 1:02.35 (--)

Reed
100 Back 1:04.85 (7th) 1:03.12 (9th) F; 

1:03.51 (9th) P
1:03.30 (3rd) 1:04.51 (6th)

50 Fly 27.86 (4th)
100 Fly 1:00.74 (3rd) 59.67 (3rd) 59.39 (2nd) F; 

59.89 (4th) P
59.58 (2nd) 1:00.26 (5th) 1:00.70 (5th) 1:00.86 (2nd) 57.93 (5th) P; 

58.32 (6th) F
200 Fly 2:17.18 (7th) 2:17.16 (4th) 2:12.94 (16th) P; 

2:12.14 (15th) F  
50 Free 26.27 (13th) 25.72 (7th) 24.94 (12th) P; 

25.00 (13th) F 
100 Free 56.13 (12th) F; 

56.03 (12th) P
56.94 (7th)

200 IM 2:15.44 (6th) F; 
2:15.79 (8th) P

2:19.51 (5th)

Scheffter
100 Back 1:03.69 (3rd) 1:03.88 (2nd)



50 Free 24.80 (1st) 24.40 (1st) 25.07 (5th) F; 
24.96 (4th) P

25.30 (3rd) 24.79 (1st) 24.79 (2nd) 24.75 (2nd) 24.56 (1st) 24.91 (1st) 23.84 (2nd)  P; 
23.79 (2nd) F

100 Free 53.23 (1st) 53.14 (1st) 53.82 (3rd) F; 
53.31 (2nd) P 

54.45 (3rd) 53.80 (1st) 53.01 (1st) 52.80 (1st) 53.32 (1st) 53.69 (1st) 51.26 (1st) (TT-3) 
P; 51.61 (2nd) F

200 Free 1:57.34 (2nd) 1:58.02 (5th) F; 
1:56.18 (4th) P

2:03.82 (4th) 1:54.28 (6th) P;  
1:52.87 (5th) (TT-
2) F

Seaman
50 Breast 33.16 (7th)
100 Breast 1:12.57 (7th) 1:11.08 (4th) 1:10.68 (6th) F; 

1:10.73 (6th) P
1:09.18 (1st) 1:10.49 (6th) 1:08.66 (4th) 1:11.19 (4th) 1:08.00 (8th) P; 

1:07.88 (7th) (TT-
6) F 

200 Breast 2:35.66 (7th) 2:32.66 (9th) F; 
2:35.27 (10th) P

2:37.52 (8th) 2:29.66 (3rd) 2:30.82 (4th) 2:31.50 (5th) 2:31.54 (6th) 2:37.91 (5th) 2:29.36 (11th) P;  
2:27.35 (9th) (TT-
5) F

100 IM 1:04.82 (8th)
200 IM 2:19.35 (10th) 2:20.44 (15th) F; 

2:20.26 (14th)
2:19.98 (6th) 2:15.53 (4th) 2:17.04 (5th) 2:19.19 (5th)

400 IM 4:58.03 (12th) 4:46.47 (11th) F; 
4:50.82 (12th)

4:43.95 (4th) 4:42.33 (11th) P; 
4:40.48 (10th) F

Skroski
100 Back 1:04.79 (6th)
50 Free 25.87 (8th) 25.90 (5th) 25.26 (5th)
100 Free 56.19 (9th) 56.81 (7th)
200 Free 1:59.41 (7th) 1:55.97 (1st) 1:56.00 (2nd) 1:55.87 (2nd)
500 Free 5:22.43 (10th) 5:10.90 (1st) 5:12.12 (3rd) 5:11.71 (2nd)

St. Claire
100 Back 1:03.24 (2nd) 1:04.02 (10th) 1:04.62 (5th)
200 Back 2:12.87 (4th) 2:14.08 (9th) F; 

2:14.38 P
2:14.50 (5th) 2:13.98 (3rd) 2:13.49 (5th) 2:18.12 (7th) 2:11.83 (5th) 2:16.60 (4th) 2:11.23 (10th) P; 

2:11.90 (14th) F 
200 Fly 2:20.63 (17th) P
50 Free 27.14 (24th)
100 Free 56.98 (13th)
200 Free 2:02.71 (13th)
500 Free 5:21.74 (9th) 5:20.89 (12th) F; 

5:20.76 (13th) P
5:06.98 (4th) (TT-
8) P; 5:10.30 
(7th)

1000 Free 10:47.09 (3rd) 10:59.82 (5th) 10:47.54 (1st) 10:45.27 (1st)
1650 Free 18:15.71 (9th) 18:07.64 (5th) 17:40.83 (6th)
200 IM 2:17.83 (3rd)
400 IM 4:54.48 (7th) 4:45.77 (5th)

Thomas
1 Meter Dive 222.65 (4th) 213.21 (3rd) 191.70 (3rd) F; 

186.75 (3rd) P
193.94 (3rd) 207.10 (--) 207.10 (4th) 

F; 194.25 
(5th) P

202.65 (3rd) 193.11 (3rd) 188.54 (5th) 200.78 (2nd) 216.97 (1st) 194.50 (7th) P;  
217.85 (4th) F

3 Meter Dive 219.65 (5th) 204.67 (4th) 205.25 (2nd) F; 
185.45 (3rd) P

185.92 (3rd) 161.50 (--) 161.50 (7th) 
F; 180.85 
(7th) P

216.30 (4th) 216.67 (3rd) 212.85 (1st) 196.43 (3rd) 204.00 (2nd) 203.15 (8th) P; 
195.50 (8th) F

Wichryk
50 Free 27.24 (20th)



100 Breast 1:09.73 (3rd) 1:09.53 (4th) F; 
1:11.10 (8th) P

1:09.25 (3rd) 1:09.20 (4th) 1:08.53 (3rd) 1:09.03 (1st) 1:07.54 (6th) P; 
1:06.99 (6th) (TT-
2) F

200 Breast 2:31.58 (4th) F; 
2:32.91 (6th) P

2:36.41 (7th) 2:30.90 (4th) 2:26.88 (3rd) 2:28.90 (4th) 2:29.85 (4th) 2:31.23 (3rd) 2:24.72 (4th) (TT-
3) P;  2:25.05 
(6th) F

50 Free 27.24 (20th)
200 IM 2:21.25 (6th) 2:19.60 (26th) P

Woodward
200 Back 2:16.90 (1st)
50 Breast 32.48 (4th)
100 Breast 1:10.29 (3rd) 1:08.63 (2nd) (TT

9)
-1:07.95 (2nd) F 
(TT-7); 1:09.32 
(4th) P

1:09.21 (2nd) 1:09.06 (3rd) 1:09.35 (5th)

200 Breast 2:25.13 (2nd) 2:27.13 (2nd) F; 
2:29.57 (3rd) P

2:28.72 (3rd) 2:26.25 (1st) 2:26.82 (2nd) 2:28.10 (2nd) 2:28.55 (3rd) 2:26.79 (1st) 2:24.19 (3rd) P; 
2:23.86 (5th) (TT-
2) F

200 Fly 2:13.46 (4th) 2:11.34 (2nd) 2:11.94 (2nd)
200 Free 2:03.61 (16th)
100 IM 1:03.26 (5th)
200 IM 2:14.42 (4th) 2:13.08 (4th) F; 

2:13.40 (5th) P
2:13.38 (3rd) 2:12.79 (3rd) 2:13.36 (2nd) 2:13.76 (2nd) 2:07.56 (5th) (TT-

2) P; 2:07.92 
(5th) F

400 IM 4:45.69 (3rd) 4:38.32 (3rd) F; 
4:43.39 (5th) P

4:38.52 (2nd) 4:31.92 (3rd) P; 
4:29.27 (3rd) (TT-
3) F

300 Back Relay

Altman, Munson, 
St. Claire

3:01.87 (2nd)

Skroski, Faurie, 
Purnell

3:18.05 (8th)

Butrie, O'Neill, 
DiMichele

3:32.94 (12th)

300 Breast 
Relay
Woodward, 
Wichryk. Seaman

3:32.34 (3rd)

Gallardo, Molzon, 
Cottrell

3:44.00 (7th)

DiMichele, 
Lukens, List

3:55.30 (10th)

300 Fly Relay

Munson, 
Krakowski, Reed

2:59.29 (2nd)

Faurie, Neligan, 
Lukens

3:15.64 (10th)



Purnell, Cottrell, 
Lyons

3:17.30 (11th)

200 Free Relay

Lovallo, 
Krakowski, 
Skroski, Scheffter

1:39.58 (1st)

Horstmann, 
Goeller, Reed, 
Altman

1:42.84 (3rd)

St. Claire, 
Neligan, Donley, 
DiMichelle

1:45.41 (7th)

Horstmann, 
Krakowski, Reed, 
Scheffter

1:38.85 (1st) (TT-
10)

1:39.60 (2nd) 1:41.42 (3rd) 1:39.26 (1st)

Butrie, Neligan, 
Munson, Goeller

1:41.40 (3rd)

Lyons, St. Claire, 
O'Neill, Donley

1:44.76 (6th)

Lovallo, Butrie, 
Munson, Goeller

1:41.21 (4th)

Wichryk, List, 
O'Neill, Seaman

1:46.05 (8th)

Lovallo, Butrie, 
Altman, Skroski

1:41.73 (4th)

Donley, O'Neill, 
Brown, List

1:48.15 (10th)

Altman, Lovallo, 
Butrie, Munson

1:40.47 (3rd)

Neligan, Faurie, 
Seaman, Goeller

1:43.70 (4th)

Woodward, 
Donley, St. 
Claire, Gallardo

1:45.40 (5th)

Reed, Krakowski, 
Munson, 
Scheffter

1:35.50 (3rd) (TT-
3)

400 Free Relay

Horstmann, 
Lovallo, Skroski, 
Scheffter

3:40.08 (1st)



Altman, Butrie, 
Krakowski, Reed

3:46.87 (3rd)

Neligan, O'Neill, 
St. Claire, Donley

3:55.04 (6th)

Goeller, Brown, 
Lyons, Seaman

3:55.72 (7th)

Horstmann, 
Butrie, Lovallo, 
Scheffter

3:38.57 (2nd) (TT-
9)

Munson, 
Krakowski, 
Goeller, Altman

3:43.59 (5th)

Faurie, St. Claire, 
Woodward, 
Lukens

3:53.38 (8th)

Horstmann, 
Butrie, Reed, 
Lovallo

3:42.33 (2nd)

Krakowski, 
Neligan, Goeller, 
Munson

3:46.58 (3rd)

St. Claire, 
Donley, O'Neill, 
List

3:57.25 (6th)

Skroski, Lyons, 
Faurie, Purnell

3:57.59 (7th)

Horstmann, 
Butrie, Altman, 
Scheffter

3:37.45 (--)

Skroski, 
Krakowski, Reed, 
Munson

3:41.84 (--)

Donley, Lyons, 
St. Claire, 
Neligan

3:51.24 (--)

Purnell, Molzon, 
DiMichelle, 
O'Neill

4:05.33 (--)

Horstmann, 
Scheffter, 
Altman, 
Krakowski

3:43.89 (1st)

Butrie, Skroski, 
Neligan, Lovallo

3:54.10 (6th)

List, Donley, 
Lyons, O'Neill

3:55.30 (10th)

Horstmann, 
Skroski, Altman, 
Scheffter

3:36.33 (1st)



Reed, Krakowski, 
Butrie, Munson

3:40.94 (3rd)

List, St. Claire, 
Lyons, Neligan

3:51.64 (5th)

Donley, Brown, 
O'Neill, Purnell

3:59.40 (6th)

Skroski, 
Horstmann, 
Lovallo, Scheffter

3:35.38 (1st) 
(TT-9)

Krakowski, 
Butrie, Goeller, 
Neligan

3:41.38 (3rd)

Wichryk, O'Neill, 
DiMichelle, 
Molzon

3:52.69 (6th)

Lyons, Donley, 
St. Claire, 
Woodward

3:54.79 (7th)

Butrie, 
Horstmann, 
Lovallo, Scheffter

3:38.93 (1st)

Reed, Krakowski, 
Neligan, Munson

3:48.37 (3rd)

O'Neill, Donley, 
Seaman, St. 
Claire

3:54.23 (4th)

Altman, Lovallo, 
Krakowski, 
Scheffter

3:32.51 (3rd) (TT-
5) 

800 Free Relay

Scheffter, 
Horstmann, 
Neligan

8:15.37 (3rd)

Lovallo, Skroski, 
Brown

8:19.92 (5th)

Butrie, Donley, 
St. Claire

8:30.54 (8th)

Scheffter, 
Horstmann, 
Lovallo, Goeller

7:52.68 (2nd) 
(TT-10)

Butrie, Munson, 
Donley, St. Claire

8:03.35 (3rd)

Lyons, O'Neill, 
Brown, Faurie

8:20.34 (5th)



Molzon, Purnell, 
DiMichele, 
Cottrell

8:43.31 (7th)

Neligan, Lyons, 
Donley, Altman

7:42.05 (3rd) (TT-
5)

400 IM Relay

Munson, Reed, 
Seaman, 
Woodward

4:14.16 (2nd)

Lovallo, Lukens, 
St. Claire, Faurie

4:32.09 (9th)

Wichryk, 
Gallardo, Molzon, 
DiMichele

4:35.73 (10th)

200 Medley 
Relay
Altman, 
Woodward, 
Krakowski, 
Scheffter

1:52.41 (1st) 1:48.93 (2nd) (TT
T10)

-1:49.52 (1st) 1:52.37 (2nd) 1:50.54 (1st) 1:50.70 (2nd) 1:46.44 (2nd) (TT-
4)

Munson, Goeller, 
Reed, Horstmann

1:53.62 (2nd)

Skroski, Seaman, 
Lovallo, Butrie

1:57.13 (5th)

Faurie, 
DiMichelle, 
Neligan, Lyons

2:01.56 (8th)

Munson, 
Wichryk, Reed, 
Butrie

1:52.56 (4th) 1:53.80 (3rd) 1:53.69 (4th)

Faurie, Seaman, 
Lukens, 
DiMichelle

1:57.96 (7th)

Munson, 
Wichryk, Reed, 
Horstmann

1:53.68 (5th) 1:56.53 (6th)

Faurie, Seaman, 
Lovallo, Butrie

1:55.35 (7th)

Faurie, Seaman, 
Purnell, Lovallo

1:55.84 (5th)

Gallardo, Molzon, 
Cottrell, 
DiMichelle

2:04.30 (7th)



Faurie, Gallardo, 
Purnell, Lyons

2:02.16 (10th)

Faurie, Seaman, 
Purnell, O'Neill

2:04.43 (6th)

Altman, Wichryk, 
Krakowski, 
Scheffter

1:49.00 (2nd) 1:51.52 (1st) 1:50.48 (1st)

Munson, 
Seaman, Reed, 
Horstmann

1:53.32 (4th)

Lovallo, Cottrell, 
Purnell, Butrie

1:57.33 (6th)

Faurie, Gallardo, 
Lyons, DiMichelle

2:00.04 (7th)

Munson, 
Seaman, Reed, 
Butrie

1:53.70 (3rd)

Faurie, Gallardo, 
Lovallo, 
Horstmann

1:57.06 (5th)

Munson, 
Woodward, 
Reed, Butrie

1:53.25 (2nd)

Goeller, Seaman, 
Lovallo, 
Horstmann

1:54.74 (4th)

Faure, Gallardo, 
St. Claire, 
Neligan

2:00.43 (6th)

400 Medley 
Relay
Altman, Seaman, 
Krakowski, 
Scheffter

4:04.00 (1st)

Munson, 
Woodward, 
Reed, Horstmann

4:06.68 (2nd)

Goeller, Gallardo, 
Lovallo, Butrie

4:19.90 (7th)

Faurie, Lukens, 
Donley, List

4:23.64 (8th)

Altman, 
Woodward, 
Krakowksi, 
Scheffter

3:58.19 (2nd) 3:59.53 (2nd) 3:52.07 (3rd) (TT-
3)



Goeller, Wichryk, 
Reed, Horstmann

4:06.90 (4th)

St. Claire, 
Seaman, Faurie, 
Neligan

4:16.82 (8th)

Munson, 
Wichryk, Reed, 
Butrie

4:06.20 (4th)

Faurie, Seaman, 
Lukens, O'Neill

4:22.28 (6th)

Gallardo, Cottrell, 
Purnell, 
DiMichelle

4:34.66 (7th)

Altman, Wichryk, 
Krakowski, 
Lovallo

3:59.32 (2nd)

Munson, 
Seaman, Faurie, 
Butrie

4:05.40 (4th)

Gallardo, Cottrell, 
Purnell, O'Neill

4:23.41 (6th)

KEY
TT = Bucknell 
Top 10 All-Time
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